
Departure Dates 2020



From To From To From To From To

Dates for this Itinerary

4 days / 3 nights

1
2
3
4

Itinerary A

FRIDAY
AM Flight to Baltra  
PM Seymour Island  PR,SN
SATURDAY 
AM Genovesa El Barranco KY,PR,SK
PM Genovesa B. Darwin KY,PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Plazas Sur 
PM Santa Fe Island  KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM San Cristobal Interpreta�on Center - El Junco 
Transfer to the airport 

3-Jan-20 6-Jan-20
17-Jan-20 20-Jan-20
31-Jan-20 3-Feb-20
14-Feb-20 17-Feb-20
28-Feb-20 2-Mar-20
13-Mar-20 16-Mar-20
27-Mar-20 30-Mar-20

10-Apr-20 13-Apr-20
24-Apr-20 27-Apr-20
8-May-20 11-May-20
22-May-20 25-May-20
5-Jun-20 8-Jun-20
19-Jun-20 22-Jun-20
3-Jul-20 6-Jul-20

17-Jul-20 20-Jul-20
31-Jul-20 3-Aug-20
14-Aug-20 17-Aug-20
28-Aug-20 31-Aug-20
11-Sep-20 14-Sep-20
25-Sep-20 28-Sep-20
9-Oct-20 12-Oct-20

23-Oct-20 26-Oct-20
6-Nov-20 9-Nov-20
20-Nov-20 23-Nov-20
4-Dec-20 7-Dec-20
18-Dec-20 21-Dec-20

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020



Dates for this Itinerary

5 days / 4 nights

1
2
3
4
5

Itinerary B      

MONDAY
AM Flight to San Cristobal  
PM San Cristobal Interpreta�on Center 
TUESDAY
AM San Cristobal Galapaguera  
PM San Cristobal Brujo Hill KY,PR,SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Española Gardner Bay- Islote GardJanr PR,SN
PM Española Islet Osborn - Punta Suarez KY,SN
THURSDAY
AM Florena  Punta Cormorant - Champion PR,SK
PM Floreana: Post Office Bay SN
FRIDAY 
AM Charles Darwin Sta�on - Twin craters 
Transfer to Baltra  

6-Jan-20 10-Jan-20
20-Jan-20 24-Jan-20
3-Feb-20 7-Feb-20
17-Feb-20 21-Feb-20
2-Mar-20 6-Mar-20
16-Mar-20 20-Mar-20
30-Mar-20 3-Apr-20

From To From ToFrom To From To

13-Apr-20 17-Apr-20
27-Apr-20 1-Apr-20
11-May-20 15-May-20
25-May-20 29-May-20
8-Jun-20 12-Jun-20
22-Jun-20 26-Jun-20
6-Jul-20 10-Jul-20

20-Jul-20 24-Jul-20
3-Aug-20 7-Aug-20
17-Aug-20 21-Aug-20
31-Aug-20 4-Sep-20
14-Sep-20 18-Sep-20
28-Sep-20 2-Oct-20
12-Oct-20 16-Oct-20

26-Oct-20 30-Oct-20
9-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
23-Nov-20 27-Nov-20
7-Dec-20 11-Dec-20
21-Dec-20 25-Dec-20

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020



Dates for this Itinerary

8 days / 7 nights

1

2

3

4
5

6
7
8

FRIDAY
AM Flight to Baltra  
PM Highlands of Santa Cruz  
SATURDAY
AM Fernandina: Punta Mangle PR,SK
PM Isabela: Punta Moreno PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Isabela: Urbina Bay SK
PM Isabela: Caleta Tagus KY,PR,SK
MONDAY  
AM Fernandina: Punta Espinoza SK
PM Isabela: Punta Vicente Roca SK
TUESDAY 
AM San�ago: Espumilla Beach - Caleta Bucanero KY,PR,SK
PM San�ago: Puerto Egas SK
WEDNESDAY
AM Rabida KY,PR,SK
PM Sombrero Chino (chinese hat) KY,PR,SK
THURSDAY 
AM San�ago: Sullivan Bay  SK
PM Bartolome  PR,SK
FRIDAY
AM Bachas Beach. 
Airport in Baltra  

Itinerary C      

From To From ToFrom To From To

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020

10-Jan-20 17-Jan-20
24-Jan-20 31-Jan-20
7-Feb-20 14-Feb-20

21-Feb-20 28-Feb-20
6-Mar-20 13-Mar-20

20-Mar-20 27-Mar-20
3-Apr-20 10-Apr-20

17-Apr-20 24-Apr-20
1-May-20 8-May-20

15-May-20 22-May-20
29-May-20 5-Jun-20
12-Jun-20 19-Jun-20
26-Jun-20 3-Jul-20
10-Jul-20 17-Jul-20

24-Jul-20 31-Jul-20
7-Aug-20 14-Aug-20

21-Aug-20 28-Aug-20
4-Sep-20 11-Sep-20

18-Sep-20 25-Sep-20
2-Oct-20 9-Oct-20

16-Oct-20 23-Oct-20

30-Oct-20 6-Nov-20
13-Nov-20 20-Nov-20
27-Nov-20 4-Dec-20
11-Dec-20 18-Dec-20
25-Dec-20 1-Jan-21



Dates for this Itinerary

8 days / 7 nights

1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8

Itinerary C1     

FRIDAY
AM  Flight to Baltra   
PM  Seymour KR,SK
SATURDAY
AM Genovesa El Barranco KY,PR,SK
PM Genovesa B. Darwin KY,PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Plazas Sur 
PM Santa Fe Island KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM San Cristobal: Center. Crianza Jacinto Gordillo-Junco 
PM Interpreta�on Center 
TUESDAY 
AM San Cristobal - Galapaguera 
PM San Cristobal Cerro Brujo  KY,PR,SK
WEDNESDAY
AM Española Bay Gardner - Islote GardJanr PR,SK
PM Española Islet Osborn - Punta Suarez 
THURSDAY 
AM Florena  Punta Cormorant - Champion  PR,SK
PM Floreana: Post Office Bay  SK
FRIDAY
AM Visit Charles Darwin Sta�on - Twin craters 
Transfer to Baltra 

From To From ToFrom To From To

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020

3-Jan-20 10-Jan-20
17-Jan-20 24-Jan-20
31-Jan-20 7-Feb-20
14-Feb-20 21-Feb-20
28-Feb-20 6-Mar-20
13-Mar-20 20-Mar-20
27-Mar-20 3-Apr-20

10-Apr-20 17-Apr-20
24-Apr-20 1-May-20
8-May-20 15-May-20

22-May-20 29-May-20
5-Jun-20 12-Jun-20

19-Jun-20 26-Jun-20
3-Jul-20 10-Jul-20

17-Jul-20 24-Jul-20
31-Jul-20 7-Aug-20
14-Aug-20 21-Aug-20
28-Aug-20 4-Sep-20
11-Sep-20 18-Sep-20
25-Sep-20 2-Oct-20
9-Oct-20 16-Oct-20

23-Oct-20 30-Oct-20
6-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
20-Nov-20 27-Nov-20
4-Dec-20 11-Dec-20

18-Dec-20 25-Dec-20



Dates for this Itinerary

11 days / 10 nights

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

Itinerary D      

FRIDAY
AM  Flight to Baltra   
PM  Highlands of Santa Cruz . Twin craters 
SATURDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Mangle PR,SK
PM Isabela: Punta Moreno PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Isabela: Urbina Bay SK
PM Isabela: Caleta tagus KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Espinoza SK
PM Isabela: Punta Vicente Roca SK
TUESDAY
AM San�ago: Espumilla Beach - Caleta Bucanero KY,PR,SK
PM San�ago: Puerto Egas SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Rabida KY,PR,SK
PM Sombrero Chino KY,PR,SK
THURSDAY 
AM San�ago: Sullivan Bay SK
PM Bartolome PR,SK
FRIDAY
AM Bachas Island
PM Seymour Island PR,SN
SATURDAY 
AM Genovesa El Barranco KY,PR,SK
PM Genovesa B. Darwin KY,PR,SK
SUNDAY
AM Plazas Sur 
PM Santa Fe Island KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM San Cristobal Interpreta�on Center - El Junco 
Transfer to the airport 

From To From ToFrom To From To

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020

10-Jan-20 20-Jan-20
24-Jan-20 3-Feb-20
7-Feb-20 17-Feb-20

21-Feb-20 2-Mar-20
6-Mar-20 16-Mar-20

20-Mar-20 30-Mar-20
3-Apr-20 13-Apr-20

17-Apr-20 27-Apr-20
1-May-20 11-May-20

15-May-20 25-May-20
29-May-20 8-Jun-20
12-Jun-20 22-Jun-20
26-Jun-20 6-Jul-20
10-Jul-20 20-Jul-20

24-Jul-20 3-Aug-20
7-Aug-20 17-Aug-20
21-Aug-20 31-Aug-20
4-Sep-20 14-Sep-20
18-Sep-20 28-Sep-20
2-Oct-20 12-Oct-20
16-Oct-20 26-Oct-20

30-Oct-20 9-Nov-20
13-Nov-20 23-Nov-20
27-Nov-20 7-Dec-20
11-Dec-20 21-Dec-20
25-Dec-20 4-Jan-21
8-Jan-21 18-Jan-21



Dates for this Itinerary

12 days / 11 nights

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

Itinerary E

MONDAY
AM Flight to San Cristobal
PM San Cristobal Interpretation Center 
TUESDAY 
AM San Cristobal Galapaguera  
P.m. San Cristobal Brujo Hill KY,PR,SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Española Gardner Bay -  Gardener Islet PR,SN
PM Española Osborn Islet- Punta Suarez KY,SN
THURSDAY 
AM Florena  Punta Cormorant - Champion  PR,SK
PM Floreana: Post O�ce Bay  SN
FRIDAY
AM Puerto Ayora   
PM Santa Cruz Highlands  
SATURDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Mangle PR,SK
PM Isabela: Punta Moreno PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM  Isabela:  Urbina Bay  SK
PM Isabela: Caleta Tagus KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Espinoza SK
PM Isabela: Punta Vicente Roca SK
TUESDAY 
AM Santiago:  Espumilla Beach - Caleta Bucanero KY,PR,SK
PM Santiago: Puerto Egas SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Rabida KY,PR,SK
PM Sombrero Chino (Chinese Hat) KY,PR,SK
THURSDAY 
AM Santiago: Bahía Sullivan Bay SK
PM Bartolome  PR,SK
FRIDAY
AM Bachas Beach. Transfer to Baltra  

From To From ToFrom To From To

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020

6-Jan-20 17-Jan-20
20-Jan-20 31-Jan-20
3-Feb-20 14-Feb-20
17-Feb-20 28-Feb-20
2-Mar-20 13-Mar-20
16-Mar-20 27-Mar-20
30-Mar-20 10-Apr-20

13-Apr-20 24-Apr-20
27-Apr-20 8-May-20
11-May-20 22-May-20
25-May-20 5-Jun-20
8-Jun-20 19-Jun-20
22-Jun-20 3-Jul-20
6-Jul-20 17-Jul-20

20-Jul-20 31-Jul-20
3-Aug-20 14-Aug-20
17-Aug-20 28-Aug-20
31-Aug-20 11-Sep-20
14-Sep-20 25-Sep-20
28-Sep-20 9-Oct-20
12-Oct-20 23-Oct-20

26-Oct-20 6-Nov-20
9-Nov-20 20-Nov-20
23-Nov-20 4-Dec-20
7-Dec-20 18-Dec-20



Dates for this Itinerary

15 days / 14 nights

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Itinerary F

FRIDAY
AM Flight to Baltra   
PM Santa Cruz Highlands. Twin craters 
SATURDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Mangle PR,SK
PM Isabela: Punta Moreno PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Isabela: Urbina Bay SK
PM Isabela: Caleta Tagus KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Espinoza SK
PM Isabela: Punta Vicente Roca SK
TUESDAY 
AM San�ago: Espumilla Beach - Caleta Bucanero KY,PR,SK
PM San�ago: Puerto Egas SK
WEDNESDAY
AM Rabida KY,PR,SK
PM Sombrero Chino KY,PR,SK
THURSDAY 
AM San�ago: Sullivan Bay SK
PM Bartolome  PR,SK
FRIDAY
AM Bachas Island 
PM Seymour North KR,SK
SATURDAY
AM Genovesa El Barranco KY,PR,SK
PM Genovesa Darwin Bay KY,PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM. Plazas Sur 
PM Santa Fe KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM San Cristobal El Junco 
PM San Cristobal Interpreta�on Center 
TUESDAY 
AM San Cristobal Galapagos Natural 
PM San Cristobal, Brujo Hill KY,PR,SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Española Gardner Bay - Gardener Islet PR,SK
PM Española Osborn Islet- Punta Suarez 
THURSDAY 
AM Florena  Punta Cormorant - Champion PR,SK
PM Florena Post Office Bay SK
FRIDAY
AM Charles Darwin Sta�on - Twin craters 
Transfer to Baltra  

From To From ToFrom To From To

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020

10-Jan-20 24-Jan-20
24-Jan-20 7-Feb-20
7-Feb-20 21-Feb-20
21-Feb-20 6-Mar-20
6-Mar-20 20-Mar-20
20-Mar-20 3-Apr-20
3-Apr-20 17-Apr-20

17-Apr-20 1-May-20
1-May-20 15-May-20

15-May-20 29-May-20
29-May-20 12-Jun-20
12-Jun-20 26-Jun-20
26-Jun-20 10-Jul-20
10-Jul-20 24-Jul-20

24-Jul-20 7-Aug-20
7-Aug-20 21-Aug-20
21-Aug-20 4-Sep-20
4-Sep-20 18-Sep-20
18-Sep-20 2-Oct-20
2-Oct-20 16-Oct-20
16-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

30-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
13-Nov-20 27-Nov-20
27-Nov-20 11-Dec-20
11-Dec-20 25-Dec-20
25-Dec-20 8-Jan-21



Dates for this Itinerary

15 days / 14 nights

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Itinerary F1

FRIDAY
AM Flight to Baltra   
PM Seymour KR,SK
SATURDAY 
AM Genovesa El Barranco KY,PR,SK
PM Genovesa B. Darwin KY,PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Plazas Sur 
PM Santa Fe Island KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM San Cristobal: ElJunco 
PM San Cristobal Interpreta�on Center 
TUESDAY 
AM San Cristobal Galapaguera  
PM San Cristobal Brujo Hill KY,PR,SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Española Gardner Bay-  Gardener Islet PR,SK
PM Española Osborn Islet - Punta Suarez 
THURSDAY 
AM Florena  Punta Cormorant - Champion PR,SK
PM Floreana: Post Office Bay  SK
FRIDAY
AM Charles Darwin  
PM Santa Cruz Highlands. Twin craters 
SATURDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Mangle PR,SK
PM Isabela: Punta Moreno  PR,SK
SUNDAY 
AM Isabela: Urbina Bay SK
PM Isabela: Caleta Tagus KY,PR,SK
MONDAY 
AM Fernandina: Punta Espinoza SK
PM Isabela: Punta Vicente Roca SK
TUESDAY 
AM San�ago: Playa Espumilla - Caleta Bucanero KY,PR,SK
PM San�ago: Puerto Egas SK
WEDNESDAY 
AM Rabida KY,PR,SK
PM Sombrero Chino (chinese hat) KY,PR,SK
THURSDAY 
AM San�ago: Sullivan Bay SK
PM Bartolome  PR,SK
FRIDAY
AM Bachas Island  
Transfer to the airport 

From To From ToFrom To From To

Snorkeling  = SN Panga Ride  = PR Kayak  = K

2020

3-Jan-20 17-Jan-20
17-Jan-20 31-Jan-20
31-Jan-20 14-Feb-20
14-Feb-20 28-Feb-20
28-Feb-20 13-Mar-20
13-Mar-20 27-Mar-20
27-Mar-20 10-Apr-20

10-Apr-20 24-Apr-20
24-Apr-20 8-May-20
8-May-20 22-May-20
22-May-20 5-Jun-20
5-Jun-20 19-Jun-20
19-Jun-20 3-Jul-20
3-Jul-20 17-Jul-20

17-Jul-20 31-Jul-20
31-Jul-20 14-Aug-20
14-Aug-20 28-Aug-20
28-Aug-20 11-Sep-20
11-Sep-20 25-Sep-20
25-Sep-20 9-Oct-20
9-Oct-20 23-Oct-20

23-Oct-20 6-Nov-20
6-Nov-20 20-Nov-20
20-Nov-20 4-Dec-20
4-Dec-20 18-Dec-20
18-Dec-20 1-Jan-21


